
LOT 19 QUAIL RIDGE S/D.

CT 1183-1115, WD 1259-1799, WD 1

BAYS MORGAN/BAYS DEBRA
510 THYME WAY
DELAND, FL 32724

35-6S-16-04066-020

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

35616.010 1.00/

05/14/2024 MLU

07/01/2015 DF 4.02 40,200 0 0 40,200
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3

116,858
13,500
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170,558
0

170,558
0

170,558
170,558
20,916

121,755

1546/342 8/04/2025 WD U I 35 275,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SIEBOLD FRED

BAYS MORGAN

1259/1799 8/09/2013 WD Q V 03 20,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FAIRFAX NURSING CENTE

FRED SIEBOLD (SINGL
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31404 M H 421 08/29/2013

8660 M H 125 06/28/1994

HX Base Yr

165 SW MILITARY GLN, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100

Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,148 119.0000 111.86 128,415 2014 2020 0 0 0 9.00 91.00

1 MANUF 1  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 972

BAS 972 100 972 98,942

FOP 504 35 2026 176 17,915

1,476 1,148 116,858

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W36 S27 E36 N27 $
FOP=[YR=2026;ORIG=0,27] S14 W36 N14 E36 $
.

BAS

36

27

36

27

FOP
2026

14

36

14

36

1 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 300

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 600

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0080 DECKING 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 1,200

5 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 1,400

6 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 2026 2025 100 3,000

13,500

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 00 0.00 0.00 4.02 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 40,200


